17. Bargteheider Schilertriathlon (200 m S - 5 km R - 1000 m L) Schiiler/innen A - Verein

Platz Name, Vorname

Rehefeld, Niko
Stifen, Lukas
Sievers, Leonie
Wendt, Selin
Blodau, Marcel
Ruiz Porath, Pere
Sanger, Fynn
Iligner, Jan

Hey, Julia

10 Spross, Gerrit

11 Bueschler, Dorothea
12 Espe, Jonas

13  Mull, Dante

14 Tack, Grischa

15 Deckert, Marlow
16  Schreber, Merle

17  Mick, Hjordis Linnea
18 Kubillus, Fynn

19 Tettenborn, Pia

20 Roedel, Svea

21 Brunner, Lara

22 Desi, Jonathan

23 Heidenreich, Kristin
24 Joerss, Michel

25 Steinmetz, Pia
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Verein / Schule

Polizei SV Eutin
TSV Bargteheide -Tri
Ahrensburger TSV
TSV Bargteheide -Tri
USC Kiel

Vil Oldesloe

TSV Bargteheide -Tri
Vil Oldesloe

TSV Bargteheide -Tri
Sport-Club Itzehoe
TSV Bargteheide -Tri
Vil Oldesloe

TSV Bornhéved

TSV Bargteheide -Tri
Polizei SV Eutin

SG Athletico Blidelsdorf
TSV Bargteheide -Tri
TSV Bargteheide -Tri
VfL Bad Oldesloe

Vil Oldesloe

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt
Vil Oldesloe

Polizei SV Eutin
VAF Triathlon

Polizei SV Eutin

Gesamtzeit

0:19:51 h
0:20:06 h
0:20:23 h
0:20:27 h
0:20:37 h
0:21:23 h
0:21:23 h
0:21:25 h
0:21:27 h
0:21:42 h
0:22:12 h
0:22:24 h
0:22:28 h
0:23:13 h
0:23:18 h
0:23:20 h
0:23:25 h
0:23:38 h
0:24:23 h
0:25:35 h
0:25:52 h
0:26:43 h
0:26:43 h
0:27:52 h
0:29:30 h

17. Juni 2012

Altersklasse
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Start-
Nr.

429
425
383
382
415
422
426
414
380
427
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